
Friday, October 19, 2012
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12009   Zip         36.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Whoopie     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16025   Mickle      33.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16005   Export      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22006   Rumble      33.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22007   Sweet       33.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22045   Rivet       35.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22004   Keegan      35.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22024   Ripley      36.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22089   Eve         36.98      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22061   Paiva       37.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22093   Elf         35.14      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22017   Missy       43.12      5.12      0      0      0      0     5.12     
       22087   Mick R      38.21      0.21      1      0      0      0     5.21     
       22005   Zeke        42.42      4.42      1      0      0      0     9.42     
       22060   Brisk!      46.73      8.73      2      0      0      0     18.73    
       22095   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Beamer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   E-Z         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22090   Maizy       Absent  
       22019   Blaze       Absent  

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26029   Maverick    34.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       26016   Spree       35.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26031   Jack F      35.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26027   Whip        35.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26021   Flame       35.34      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Sequel      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26022   Jack R      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Renny       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Friday, October 19, 2012
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Fanny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16029  Kestrel     Absent  
       P16010  Molly       Absent  

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22030  Bounce      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, October 20, 2012
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 189 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26031   Jack F      35.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26016   Spree       35.32      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26029   Maverick    35.37      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26008   Tirade      37.99      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26022   Jack R      42.07      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       26021   Flame       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26014   Sequel      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 189 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22040   E-Z         31.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22007   Sweet       33.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22012   Beamer      37.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22006   Rumble      38.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22060   Brisk!      39.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22017   Missy       42.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22005   Zeke        39.01      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22061   Paiva       39.96      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       22089   Eve         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22093   Elf         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22069   Risk        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22087   Mick R      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Rivet       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Lindy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Rise        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Keegan      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22090   Maizy       Absent  
       22070   Sizzle      Absent  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16025   Mickle      33.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16005   Export      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Whoopie     39.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12009   Zip         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 29
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 31.0%



Saturday, October 20, 2012
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Twix        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%


	14 Masters challenge Jumpers.PDF.pdf
	13 Perf Masters Challen Jumpers
	Masters Challenge Standard
	Perf Mast Std

